
 
 

 

HONORABLE JUDGE BLACK 

COURT AT LAW 

HARRISON COUNTY, TEXAS 

 
 GENERAL DOCKET 

07/31/2025 

 

1 

 

 

10:00 AM  

2025-0055 

 

  BOLER, CASEY CAMILLIE 

 

Def Atty: 

 

TERRY, JAMES MARTIN 

In Jail  29  days 

MAIN 

 

State Atty: 

 

BRUCE, JOHN 

Charge:  POSS DANGEROUS DRUG Bond Type: Surety Bond 

Hearing Type: Plea Hearing Bondsman: 

 

 

 

Memo:  ZOOM   

  
 

  
11:00 AM  

JUVENILE DETENTION HEARINGS 

  

 Case Type: CRIMINAL 

    

     

 
 

 
1:30 PM  

MANDATORY APPEARANCE DOCKET 

  

 Case Type: CRIMINAL 

    

     

 
 

 


